

" Q U O T A T I O N T A B U L A T I O N "

for

READY-MIXED CONCRETE FOR 2018 CONSTRUCTION SEASON
TO BE USED BY CITY OF MANITOWOC DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

CITY OF MANITOWOC NO. QM-18-1

BIDS RECEIVED March 7, 2018

QUOTER

NO. 1 Carew \$88,625.00

NO. 2 R & J Fricke \$96,250.00

GRADE OF CONCRETE SIZE OF DELIVERED LOAD - CU. YDS.	UNITS	APPROX. QUANTITIES	Carew		R & J Fricke	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
Slurry 3 to 6	C.Y.	5	\$80.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$500.00
Slurry 1/4 to 2-3/4	C.Y.	5	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$750.00
Grade "A" Pavement 3 to 6	C.Y.	300	\$108.00	\$32,400.00	\$115.00	\$34,500.00
Grade "A" Pavement 1/4 to 2-3/4	C.Y.	80	\$136.00	\$10,880.00	\$150.00	\$12,000.00
Grade "A" Sidewalk 3 to 6	C.Y.	5	\$108.00	\$540.00	\$115.00	\$575.00
Grade "A" Sidewalk 1/4 to 2-3/4	C.Y.	5	\$136.00	\$680.00	\$150.00	\$750.00
High-Early Strength (8-Bag) 3 to 6	C.Y.	325	\$118.00	\$38,350.00	\$128.00	\$41,600.00
High Early Strength (8-Bag) 1/4 to 2-3/4	C.Y.	25	\$139.00	\$3,475.00	\$160.00	\$4,000.00
High-Early Strength (9-Bag) 3 to 6	C.Y.	5	\$130.00	\$650.00	\$140.00	\$700.00
High Early Strength (9-Bag) 1/4 to 2-3/4	C.Y.	5	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$175.00	\$875.00
TOTAL FOR QUOTATION QM-18-1			\$88,625.00		\$96,250.00	

*Recommend Awarding to
Low Quote - Carew*

[Signature] 3-12-18